SOLID COLOYRs

Colour Name

Antique Gold
Banana Cream
Black

Cardinal
Classic Orange
Cool Blue
Cream

Forest Green
Graphite Black
Heavy Metal
Indigo

Kelly Green
Light Blue
Light Pink
Maroon
Mauve
Midnight Navy
Military Green
Natural
Oxblood

Red

Royal

Royal Pine
Sand
Stonewash Denim
Tahiti Blue
Turquoise

White

Colour Code

A035

B043

B0O1

€001

C081

€074

Co14

F0O1

GO11

HO14

1003

Koo1

L009

LO16

Mo44

M133

MO004

M007

NOO1

0103

R001

R029

R055

S071

S012

T030

T010

Wwoo02

Pantone Solid C

131C

1205 C

Black C

202C

172C

653 C

2310C

7736 C

7540 C

425C

7545C

347C

545C

496 C

7428 C

4995 C

7546 C

7497 C

7506 C

4975C

200C

2684 C

5487 C

7527 C

536 C

319C

2185C

CMYK

10/45/100/0

0/20/60/0

75/65/60/80

25/95/75/30

0/80/85/0

100/50/25/20

15/15/30/0

85/45/75/50

70/55/50/60

55/45/50/40

85/55/40/40

90/0/95/0

25/0/10/0

0/35/15/0

35/85/55/50

25/70/50/10

100/70/40/60

60/50/70/20

3/3/18/0

50/80/60/70

0/95/85/10

95/70/15/0

75/35/70/25

10/10/20/0

30/15/5/0

65/0/30/0

90/25/20/0

0/0/0/0

RGB

230/150/60

255/210/120

30/30/30

160/40/50

250/85/44

40/90/110

215/200/175

30/75/55

55/60/55

80/90/80

50/70/75

0/165/70

200/230/225

255/190/190

110/50/58

190/100/100

20/40/50

100/110/80

245/240/210

70/40/40

240/30/40

30/80/145

75/110/80

210/205/190

160/180/190

80/200/180

0/140/160

255/ 255/ 255




COLOUE- OXED 2024

COTTON GOLOYRs (N2400) ONG G0LOYRs (Npzio) TRI-BLEND G0LOyRs (N4olo)

White (W002) Natural (N0O1) Sand (S071) Cream (C014) Oatmeal (0009) Heather Gray (HoO1) White (W002) Silk (8172) Sand (S071) Stone Gray (S272) White (W002) Heather White (V009)

Light Blue (LO09) Stonewash Denim (S012) Tahiti Blue (T030) Turquoise (T010) Royal (R029) Cool Blue (CO74) Ice Blue (1138) Royal (R029) Indigo (1003) Midnight Navy ~ (M004) Vintage Royal (V006) Vintage Navy (V019)

Light Pink (LO16) Mauve (M133) Cardinal (Coo1) Maroon (M044) Indigo (1003) Midnight Navy ~ (M004) Cardinal (Co01) Heather Maroon ~ (H111

Espresso (E001) Heather Forest Green (H114) Indigo (1003) Premium Heather (PO16)

Banana Cream (B043) Antique Gold (A035) Classic Orange  (C081) Red (ROOT) Kelly Green (KooT) Forest Green (FOOT1) Banana Cream  (B043) Military Green (Y

IS}
S
S

Kelly Green (K001) Military Green ~ (M007) Vintage Red (v008)

Royal Pine (R055) Military Green (M007) Heavy Metal (HO14) Graphite Black ~ (GO11) Oxblood (0103) Black (BOOT) Dark Heather Gray (H101) Heather Heavy Metal (H112) Charcoal (C103)

Vintage Black (V005)



